
ON-PREMISES LAUNDRY
Tumble Dryers
54.4 kg Tumble Dryer 77.1 kg Tumble Dryer 91.0 kg Tumble Dryer



The Best in Class Just Got Better.
100 years. It’s a long time for any company to be at the forefront of an industry. And you’d think that 

a company that’s been able to lead for that long must have a finely honed craft — a premier product. 

Well, you’d be right. For more than a century, Speed Queen has built a legacy on providing equipment 

that stands up to any commercial laundry challenge. We make no compromises in performance. We 

refuse to be outdone in reliability and efficiency. Our commitment to quality is only matched by our 

commitment to your success. The result? The most profitable machines in the industry — bar none.

 

Some of our competitors may think that a residential machine wrapped in a rugged exterior passes 

for commercial grade. We believe that strength comes from within. Speed Queen machines are built 

specifically for the commercial environment. We use metal where others use plastic. Our world-

class Test Lab rigorously pushes our products far beyond the conditions they’ll face in the field. We 

believe in being there when our customers need us most. And we go the extra mile at every point of 

our manufacturing process to ensure that our machines reflect that belief.

For commercial laundry equipment designed for use in fire departments, health care facilities, hotels, 

correctional facilities, spas, salons, athletics organizations or another industry application, you can 

rely on the proven performance of Speed Queen to make your life simpler and more productive.

Made in America and refined for more than a century, Speed Queen Laundry equipment represents 

a secure investment for your on-premises laundry facility.



 DEDICATED TO A HIGHER STANDARD

Dual Digital

Set drying time, temperature and cool down. Features include 
one touch cycle repeat, automatic extended tumble and large 
digital countdown display.

Quantum GolD

Quantum Gold offers three modes of operation (time, auto and 
moisture dry) along with the flexibility of 30 programmable cycles 
and optional moisture sensing technology (OPT) that prevents 
over drying, saving time and energy.

Uncomplicated. Uncompromising. Unmatched. Enjoy heavy-duty construction that wil l  provide 

reliable operation for years to come.

Our single pocket tumble dryers feature a concentrated airflow pattern and sealed cylinder rims to 

ensure maximum air utilization and energy savings. This superior drying performance helps laundries 

maximize throughput to meet the daily workload without the need for added shifts or costly overtime. 

Our tumble dryers are designed with fewer moving parts, so that you’ll  face fewer maintenance 

problems and less wear and tear. We make it even easier with a large, easy-to-clean lint compartment 

and a heavy-duty door hinge designed to withstand heavy usage.

Over-Dry 
Prevention 
Technology (OPT)
Reduce linen, labor and utility 
costs with the precise drying 
performance of OPT.

Practical Ingenuity
The Combustion Auto Response 
Equipped (C.A.R.E.) system 
alerts you to abnormally high 
temperatures in the cylinder and 
automatically sprays water in the 
cylinder to cool it down if necessary.

Reversing Cylinder 
ensures even drying and prevents 
tangles for easy removal  of loads.

Easy Maintenance
Large, easy to clean lint 
compartment simplifies  

clean-up.

Faster Drying
High-performance heater box 

ignites instantly, increases  
energy efficiency and  
reduces drying times.

Uncomplicated
Fewer moving parts  

means easier maintenance  
and less wear.



ON PREMISES  TUMBLE DRYER SPECIFICATIONS

Tumble dryer models are made to suit a variety of electrical service characteristics. See your Speed Queen distributor for specifications. For further details on installation, refer to Installation, Operation 
and Maintenance instructions supplied with the tumble dryer. Amperage ratings available in Installation Manual. For the most accurate information, the installation guide should be used for all design 
and construction purposes. Due to continuous product improvements, design and specifications subject to change without notice. The quality management system of Alliance Laundry Systems’ Ripon 
facility has been registered to ISO 9001:2008.
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Capacity - kg (lb) 54.4 (120) 77.1 (170) 91.0 (200)

Width - mm (in) 1178 (46 3/8) 1349 (53 1/8) 1349 (53 1/8)

Depth - mm (in) 1725 (67 15/16) 1749 (68 7/8) 1948 (76.68)

Height - mm (in) Gas Models 
Steam Models

2177 (85 11/16)
2121 (83 1/2)

2388 (94)
2388 (94)

2388 (94)
2388 (94)

Cylinder Diameter - mm (in) 1118 (44) 1289 (50 3/4) 1289 (50 3/4)

Cylinder Depth - mm (in) 1041 (41) 1080 (42 1/2) 1270 (50)

Cylinder Volume - liters (cu. ft.) 1021 (36.1) 1408 (49.7) 1656 (58.5)

Door Opening Size - mm (in) 683 (26 7/8) 683 (26 7/8) 683 (26 7/8)

Energy Data Gas Models - Per Pocket 
Steam Models - 100 psi

Electric Models

270,000 Btu/hr
405,000 Btu/hr
60 kW

395,000 Btu/hr
648,000 Btu/hr

425,000 Btu/hr
648.000 Btu/hr

Gas Supply Installation - mm (in) 25.4 (1) NPT 25.4 (1) NPT 25.4 (1) NPT

Steam Supply Installation - 
mm (in)

Inlet
Outlet

19.05 (3/4) NPT
19.05 (3/4) NPT

19.05 (3/4) NPT
25.4 (1) NPT

19.05 (3/4) NPT
25.4 (1) NPT

Air Outlet - mm (in) 254 (10) 305 (12) 305 (12)

Rev. Motor - HP Fan
Cylinder

1
3/4

3
3/4

3
3/4

Airflow - liters/sec (cfm) 755 (1600) 1156 (2450) 1156 (2450)

Net Weight - kg (lb) Electric /Gas
Steam 

578 (1275)  
624 (1375)

714 (1575)  
760 (1675)

790 (1741)
820 (1808)

Electrical Specs Gas and Steam:
200-208/240/60/3

380/60/3
460-480/60/3

380/400-415/50/3

Amps
7.7
4.1
3.9
3.8

Amps
13.5
6.6
6.7
6.9

Amps
14.0
N/A
7.0
8.0

Steam Only:
440/60/3 3.8

 
6.4

 
7.0

Electric:
240/60/3
380/60/3
480/60/3
380/50/3

400-415/50/3

152
94.5
76.1
94.5
87

  

Shipping Weight -  
Standard - kg (lb) 

Electric /Gas
Steam

607 (1338)  
656 (1446)

756 (1667) 
806 (1776)

825 (1818)
855 (1885)

Shipping Width - mm (in) 1232 (48 1/2) 1473 (58) 1413 (58)

Shipping Depth - mm (in) 1829 (72) 1892 (74 1/2) 2019 (80)

Shipping Height - mm (in) 2286 (90) 2515 (99) 2515 (99)

Agency Approvals Gas
Steam

cCSAus, CE, Australia Gas 
cCSAus, CE

cCSAus, CE, Australia Gas
cCSAus, CE

cCSAus, CE, Australia Gas
cCSAus, CE


